
 
 

Delock Optical fiber cable LC Duplex to LC Duplex
with protective cap single-mode IP68 dust and
waterproof 1 m
 

 

Description
 

This fiber optical cable by Delock can be used to connect different
networking devices, e.g. a switch to a media converter.

IP68 dust and waterproof
The waterproof screw connection can be attached, for e.g. to a
housing with a suitable cut-out and is ideal for outdoor use.

 

Item no. 87887
 

 EAN: 4043619878871
 

Country of origin: China
 

Package: Zip poly bag
 

 

Technical details

Connectors:
1 x LC Duplex
1 x LC Duplex
Single-mode cable
Fibre: 9/125 µm
Ceramic ferrule with dust protection
Cable diameter: ca. 7.5 mm
Cable jacket material: PVC
Colour: yellow
Length incl. connectors: ca. 1 m

 

Package content

Optical fiber cable

 

© 2024 by Delock. All names and symbols mentioned here are property of the respective producer.
Printing errors, changes and errors excepted.

www.delock.com
87887

1 / 3
17.05.2023



 
 

Images
 

 

© 2024 by Delock. All names and symbols mentioned here are property of the respective producer.
Printing errors, changes and errors excepted.

www.delock.com
87887

2 / 3
17.05.2023



  Interface  

   Connector 1:
 

  
 

1 x LC Duplex male
 

 

   Connector 2:
 

  
 

1 x LC Duplex male
 

 

   
  Physical characteristics  

   Material:
 

  
 

PVC
 

 

   Length:
 

  
 

1 m
 

 

   Colour:
 

  
 

yellow
 

 

   Cable diameter:
 

  
 

7.5 mm
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